Week
Week 1

Week 2

Date

Tue 1/10/23
Tue 1/10/23
Tue 1/10/23
Tue 1/10/23
Thu 1/12/23
Thu 1/12/23
Thu 1/12/23
Thu 1/12/23
Tue 1/17/23
Tue 1/17/23
Tue 1/17/23
Tue 1/17/23

www.quickscores.com/englewoodsrsoftball

Silver Division
Winter 2023 - Softball - Adult

Regular Season Standings

Caddy Carts
XperTech Auto Repair
Purple Panthers
Designer Tee's

Libee's

Artur's

Englewood Elks

Riverwood Relics

16 5 0.762
14 7 0.667
13 8 0.619
12 9 0.571
11 10 0.524
9 12 0.429
8 13 0.381
1 20 0.048

PCT = Winning Percentage

Regular Season Schedule & Results

Location
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2

Time
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

Home

XperTech Auto Repair 6

Purple Panthers 17
Designer Tee's 11
Libee's 17
Purple Panthers 21
Englewood Elks 19
Libee's 16
Designer Tee's 13
Designer Tee's 11

XperTech Auto Repair 19
Purple Panthers 14

Riverwood Relics 15

B 6 8 85 8§ 5 o o

Away

Caddy Carts
Riverwood Relics
Artur's
Englewood Elks
XperTech Auto Repair
Artur's

Caddy Carts
Riverwood Relics
Libee's
Englewood Elks
Caddy Carts

Artur's

19
15
16
16

18
15

19
18
22
23


https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325065
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325065
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325065
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325138
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325138
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325138
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325068
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325068
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325068
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325064
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325064
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325064
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325069
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325069
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325069
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325066
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325066
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325066
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325070
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325070
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325070
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325067
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325067
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/ViewRosterPublic.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325067
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/Help_TieBreakers.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball#winning-percentage
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325138
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325065
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325068
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325067
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325064
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325066
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325069
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325070
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325068
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325138
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325070
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325066
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325069
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325065
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325064
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325067
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325064
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325069
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325138
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325070
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325068
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325065
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325067
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/PrintSchedule.php?OrgDir=englewoodsrsoftball&LeagueID=1311390&TeamID=11325066

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Thu 1/19/23
Thu 1/19/23
Thu 1/19/23
Thu 1/19/23
Tue 1/24/23
Tue 1/24/23
Tue 1/24/23
Tue 1/24/23
Thu 1/26/23
Thu 1/26/23
Thu 1/26/23
Thu 1/26/23
Tue 1/31/23
Tue 1/31/23
Tue 1/31/23
Tue 1/31/23
Thu 2/2/23

Thu 2/2/23

Thu 2/2/23

Thu 2/2/23

Tue 2/7/23

Tue 2/7/23

Tue 2/7/23

Tue 2/7/23

Thu 2/9/23

Thu 2/9/23

Thu 2/9/23

Thu 2/9/23

Tue 2/14/23
Tue 2/14/23
Tue 2/14/23
Tue 2/14/23
Thu 2/16/23
Thu 2/16/23
Thu 2/16/23
Thu 2/16/23
Tue 2/21/23
Tue 2/21/23
Tue 2/21/23
Tue 2/21/23

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2

Englewood Elks
Libee's

Purple Panthers
Artur's

XperTech Auto Repair
Riverwood Relics
Caddy Carts

Purple Panthers
Purple Panthers
Caddy Carts
Englewood Elks
Artur's

Artur's

Caddy Carts

Purple Panthers
Riverwood Relics
Caddy Carts
Riverwood Relics
Artur's

Englewood Elks
Riverwood Relics
Artur's

XperTech Auto Repair
Caddy Carts

Artur's

Caddy Carts
Englewood Elks
Libee's

Riverwood Relics
Designer Tee's
XperTech Auto Repair
Caddy Carts

Libee's

Designer Tee's

Artur's

Englewood Elks
Riverwood Relics
XperTech Auto Repair
Designer Tee's

Libee's

10
19
19
15

16
19

13
23
14

12

19
18
10

17
17
24
11
20
28
12
17
20
14
16
26

22
16
18

Riverwood Relics
XperTech Auto Repair
Designer Tee's

Caddy Carts

Designer Tee's
Libee's

Englewood Elks
Artur's

Libee's

Riverwood Relics
Designer Tee's
XperTech Auto Repair
Libee's

Designer Tee's
Englewood Elks
XperTech Auto Repair
XperTech Auto Repair
Purple Panthers
Designer Tee's
Libee's

Designer Tee's
Englewood Elks
Purple Panthers
Libee's

Riverwood Relics
Purple Panthers
XperTech Auto Repair
Designer Tee's
Englewood Elks
Purple Panthers
Libee's

Artur's

Riverwood Relics
XperTech Auto Repair
Purple Panthers
Caddy Carts

Caddy Carts

Artur's

Englewood Elks

Purple Panthers

18
18
14

19

22

16
15
12

13
22
10
19
10
17
22
26
20
12
15
23
13

27
21
13
12
11
15
32
28

11
15
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Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Thu 2/23/23
Thu 2/23/23
Thu 2/23/23
Thu 2/23/23
Tue 2/28/23
Tue 2/28/23
Tue 2/28/23
Tue 2/28/23
Thu 3/2/23
Thu 3/2/23
Thu 3/2/23
Thu 3/2/23
Tue 3/7/23
Tue 3/7/23
Tue 3/7/23
Tue 3/7/23
Thu 3/9/23
Thu 3/9/23
Thu 3/9/23
Thu 3/9/23
Tue 3/14/23
Tue 3/14/23
Tue 3/14/23
Tue 3/14/23
Thu 3/16/23
Thu 3/16/23
Thu 3/16/23
Thu 3/16/23
Tue 3/21/23
Tue 3/21/23
Tue 3/21/23
Tue 3/21/23

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2

Designer Tee's
Libee's

XperTech Auto Repair
Englewood Elks
Englewood Elks
XperTech Auto Repair
Artur's

Riverwood Relics
Englewood Elks
Designer Tee's
Libee's

Purple Panthers
Caddy Carts
Designer Tee's
Riverwood Relics
Englewood Elks
Purple Panthers
Caddy Carts
Englewood Elks
Libee's

Artur's

Caddy Carts
Riverwood Relics
XperTech Auto Repair
Artur's

Designer Tee's
Libee's

Caddy Carts

Purple Panthers
Libee's

XperTech Auto Repair

Designer Tee's

Playoff Bracket

19
14
20
19
17

10
24

19
21
14
13

17
14
22

14
24

11
13
17
13
17
17
11
15
17

Caddy Carts

Artur's

Riverwood Relics
Purple Panthers
Libee's

Caddy Carts
Designer Tee's
Purple Panthers
Artur's

Riverwood Relics
Caddy Carts
XperTech Auto Repair
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Artur's

XperTech Auto Repair
Designer Tee's

Artur's

Riverwood Relics
XperTech Auto Repair
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Caddy Carts
Purple Panthers
3rd Designer Tees
3rd Xpertech Auto Repair
5th Riverwood Relics
5th Libee's
5th Englewood Elks
5th Arturs

Game 1
Thu 3/23/23
9:30 AM
Field 1

Caddy Carts 17

Riverwood Relics 8

Designer Tees 13

Game 2
Thu 3/23/23
11:00 AM
Field 1

Game 5
Tue 3/28/23
9:30 AM
Field 1

Caddy Carts 14

Libee's 12

Xpertech Auto Repair 12

Game 3
Thu 3/23/23
9:30 AM
Field 2

Designer Tees 11

Xpertech Auto Repair 11

Englewood Elks 11

Purple Panthers 14

Game 4
Thu 3/23/23
11:00 AM
Field 2

Game 6
Tue 3/28/23
9:30 AM
Field 2

Game 7
Tue 3/28/23
11:00 AM
Field 1

Arturs 10

Purple Panthers 14

Purple Panthers 4

2023 Silver Tourney

No games are scheduled for this event

Caddy Carts
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